
Anderson, Stanley E.
Art

Work anderso@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16

Fellow ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Brudi, Ellen
Student

Work ebrudi@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Cantrell, Kristi Lazar
Chemistry

Work klazar@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 7/26/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Chapman, Alister
History

Work chapman@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 9/7/16

Cole, Amos John
Student

Work amcole@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Student Basic ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Contakes, Stephen M.
Chemistry

Assistant Professor, Westmont College

Work scontakes@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND8 12/18/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

Everest, Michael A.
Chair, Chemistry

Work meverest@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14



Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Harman, Peter Franklin

Student

Work pharman@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14
Student Basic ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 
sent LinkedIn 3/7/14

Longman, Tremper

Religious Studies

Work longman@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed Torchia 1/1/17
emailed ND6 5/29/16

Schloss, Jeffrey

Biology

Work schloss@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
emailed ND6 6/1/16
proposals 3/21/16
Center for Faith Ethics and Life sciences
emailed P and M on 6/1/13
Member of Biologos 
emailed Sewell and open letter 6/28/13

Sommermann, H. Michael

Chair, Physics

Work sommerm@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Teranishi, Rachel

Student

Work rteranishi@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14
Student Basic ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Vander Laan, David A.

Philosophy

Work vanderla@westmont.edu

Work Westmont College

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17
emailed ND9 10/10/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/14/16




